
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/08; Name= FEDERAL
DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201708010002
76150

08/01/2017
12:00:35

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
CITIZENS
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

201708180002
99750

08/18/2017
08:22:52

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW YORK
COMMUNITY
BANK

Instr
#:20041027000
594000

201708180002
99740

08/18/2017
08:19:29

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW YORK
COMMUNITY
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201708230003
06530

08/23/2017
08:46:04

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW YORK
COMMUNITY
BANK

Instr
#:20071116000
526160


