Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/08; Name= FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201708010002 76150	08/01/2017 12:00:35	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY						
201708180002 99750	08/18/2017 08:22:52	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW YORK COMMUNITY BANK					Instr #:20041027000 594000	
201708180002 99740	08/18/2017 08:19:29	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW YORK COMMUNITY BANK						Other:SEE INST
201708230003 06530	08/23/2017 08:46:04	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW YORK COMMUNITY BANK					Instr #:20071116000 526160	